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2021 CCAA Fall Academic Honor Roll 

 

The CCAA recognizes individuals academically per season – fall, winter and spring – for all CCAA sponsored sports. 

Student‐athlete must be of sophomore athletic standing or higher, and own a 3.3 cumulative GPA or better while 

competing in a Conference‐sponsored sport in that season, to earn a place on the CCAA Academic Honor Roll. The CCAA 

Fall All‐Academic Team consists of eligible student‐athletes who compete in the sports of men’s and women’s cross 

country, men’s and women’s soccer and volleyball. 

A total of 360 men and women from across the CCAA’s 12 member institutions have been honored for their efforts in 

the classroom for the fall of 2021. Those individuals are as follows:  

By sport –  

Men’s Cross Country (29):                 
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Wyatt Baxter‐$#^ (CHICO)  Sr.  Public Administration 
Moises Benavides ‐^ (STAN)  Sr.  Public Health Promotion 
Trevor Boaz ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Communication 
David Bonds ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Software Engineering 
John Robert Bradshaw ‐^ (CSUEB)  Sr.  Educational Technology MS 
Shane Burton ‐^ (HUM)  Sr.  Computer Science 
Spencer Cochran (CSUMB)  So.  Cinematic Arts 
Luis Contreras (CSUMB)  So.  Humanities and Communication 
Connor Farrow (CSUMB)  So.  Biology 
Nathan Garcia (CSUMB)  Jr.  Psychology 
Hector Leon Gaspar ‐#^ (CSLA)  Sr.  Electrical Engineering 
Michael Gengo ‐^ (HUM)  Sr.  Physics 
Daniel Gonzalez (CSLA)  Sr.  Criminal Justice 
Matthew Herrera ‐$# (CHICO)  Sr.  Master's in Kinesiology 
Cameron Iniguez‐Reyes (CSUSM)  Jr.  Criminology and Justice Studies 
Jaxon Leduc (HUM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Mica Mills (HUM)  Sr.  Wildlife 
Gideon Pichardo (CPP)  So.  Animal Science 
Ruben Pina (CSUSM)  Jr.  Political Science 
Ian Rusk ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  English 
Vincent Sarino ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Kinesiology 
Finn Tyvoll ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Kinesiology 
Lucas Virgil (SFSU)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Gary Valle (SFSU)  So.  Biology 
Shea Vavra (CSUSM)  Sr.  Human Development 
Andrew Vazquez (STAN)  Sr.  Biology 
Lucas Virgil ‐#^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Dylan White ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Criminal Justice & Psychology   
Bailey Williams (SFSU)  So.  Psychology 
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Women’s Cross Country (34):                 
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Esmeralda Aguayo Ruiz ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Interior Architecture 
Marissa Angulo‐^ (CSUSB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Miranda Avila‐#^ (CSUSB)  So.  Undeclared 
Emily Bath (HUM)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Mariana Beltran‐Picos ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Daria Bonds ‐^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Applied Physics 
Pearl Burton (HUM)  Sr.  Zoology 
Kayta Candray ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Biology 
Iris Carrillo ‐^ (STAN)  Sr.  Social Sciences, double major: Gender Studies 
Kaela Dishion ‐^ (STAN)  Jr.  Psychology, double major: Economics 
Gracie Dupuis ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Exercise Physiology 
Claire Fisher ‐#^ (CSUEB)  Gr.  Early Childhood Education MS 
Clarissa Garcia ‐#^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Rosa Granados ‐^ (HUM)  Gr.  Social Work 
Grace Handler ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Makayla Jones ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Human Development 
Andie Kolasinski ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Environmental Resources 
Avery Lambrite (CHICO)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Amber Lanza ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Biology 
Renee Laurenzana (CSUSM)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Erin MacNeil (CSUSM)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Hannah Marin ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Stephanie Martinez (SFSU)  Gr.  Kinesiology 
Ana Mercado ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Luz Mercado ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Economics 
Savannah Milner ‐^ (CSUSB)  So.  Nursing 
Amanda Navarro ‐^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Sociology 
Ashley O'Toole ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Brooke Roy ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Hannah Ryan ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Kinesiology 
Natalie Schroeder (CSUSM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Alyse Sibley ‐^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Speech Language Pathology 
Saedy Williamson ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Criminology 
Chase Worthen ‐^ (CSUEB)  Gr.  Special Education MS 
 
Men’s Soccer (72):                 
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Jordan Aldama ‐^ (CPP)  Sr.  Psychology 
Yousef Alenezi (SFSU)  Jr.  Psychology 
Andres Alfaro ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Undeclared 
Ryan Anderson (CSUMB)  So.  Business Admin.  
George Aquino Gonzalez ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Trevor Brown ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Jordon Bruton ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Jacob Cotton ‐^ (HUM)  So.  Business Administration 
Jose Covarrubias (CSLA)  Jr.  Sociology 
Dylan DeBaldo (CSUDH)  Jr.  Business Admin: Marketing Management 
David DeNiz (CSUDH)  So.  Undeclared 
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Mateo DiDomenico ‐^ (CSUEB)  Sr.  Business Administration 
David Elizaga (CSLA)  Sr.  Mechanical Engineering 
Derik Engebretsen (SSU)  Jr.  Business Administration (MBA) 
Arvine Esteva ‐#^ (CSLA)  Jr.  Business Marketing 
Cole Falco ‐^ (HUM)  So.  Forestry 
Gustavo Ferrari (SFSU)  Jr.  Criminal Justice & Pscyhology 
Brian Field ‐^ (SSU)  Jr.  Business Administration/Economics 
Joshua Gaeckle ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Business Administration 
Alfredo Garcia ‐^ (CSUDH)  Sr.  Physical Education: Fitness Director 
Manuel Garcia (CSLA)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Neil Gillies‐^ (CSUSB)  Jr.  Environmental Studies 
Daniel Gomez‐^ (STAN)  So.  Business Administration 
Oscar Griehsel Facey (CPP)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Miguel Guerrero ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Humanities and Communication 
Luke Hamocon (CSUMB)  So.  Business Admin. 
Devin Hauenstein‐#^ (HUM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Peter Hawken (CSUEB)  So.  Economics 
Jason Hernandez‐^ (SSU)  So.  Criminology & Criminal Justice Studies 
Jerry Hernandez (CSUDH)  Sr.  Political Science 
Pedro Hernandez ‐^ (CSUMB)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Jack Hikido (CSUEB)  Jr.  Political Science 
Go Ishizaki (CSUEB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Garrett Jensen (CPP)  Sr.  Biology 
Donovan Jackson ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Master's in Education 
Simon Johansen (CSLA)  So.  Computer Science 
Jacob Johnston ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Markus Just ‐^ (SFSU)  Jr.  Business Management 
Mason Kealy ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Business Administration 
Tanner Knorr‐^ (CSUSB)  Sr.  Accounting/Finance 
Kyle Littman‐^ (CSUDH)  Sr.  Criminal Justice Administration 
London Lombana‐^ (SFSU)  So.  BECA 
Pele Martinez (CPP)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Anais Mayo ‐#^ (CHICO)  Jr.  Political Science 
Jesus Mentado (CSUSM)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Daniil Menshikov (CSUEB)  So.  Business Administration 
Spencer Myers ‐^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Physical Education: Teaching 
Gou Nitta ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Jesus Nunez Cortez ‐^ (STAN)  Grad.  Master's in Public Administration 
Colin O'Mahony ‐^ (CSUMB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Anton Olofsson ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Business Management 
Erik Ornelas ‐^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Visual Communication Design 
Riley Patterson (CSUSM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Timothy Phillips ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Economics 
Cesar Ponce Borunda (STAN)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Jerry Ramirez ‐^ (CPP)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Alex Rendereos‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Criminal Justice 
Cooper Renteria (CHICO)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Kevin Reyes Cardenas‐#^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Human Development 
Juan Carlos Rodriguez (CSUSB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Bryan Rosales Recinos (SSU)  So.  Kinesiology / Spanish 
Lucas Rosales (CSLA)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
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Noah Ross (CHICO)  So.  Business Administration/Entrepreneurship   
Motoki Sato ‐#^ (HUM)  Jr.  Kineioslogy 
Juan Salazar (CSUSM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Carl Solli ‐#^ (CSLA)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Corbin Thaete ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Dylan Tovani ‐# ^ (HUM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Sean Tucker ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Jeronimo Valdepena ‐^ (CSUSB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Sean Williams (CSUDH)  So.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Justin Wolfe (SFSU)  So.  Pre‐Kinesiology 
 
Women’s Soccer (140):                 
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Andrea Aborqui ‐#^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Psychology 
Kelly Almazan ‐#^ (CSUDH)  Sr.  Community Health 
Giselle Alvarado ‐^ (CSLA)  Jr.  Psychology 
Phoebe Amaro ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Animal Health Science 
Bella Amezcua ‐$#^ (CSUDH)  Sr.  Medical Technology 
Hannah Arcala ‐#^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Sarah Aragon ‐#^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Claire Bareilles ‐#^ (HUM)  Sr.  Environmental Resources 
Hillary Barragan ‐^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Psychology 
Emma Barrow ‐^ (CPP)  Grad  Public Administration 
Kaelah Basurto ‐^ (CSLA)  Jr.  English 
Faith Baumgartner ‐$#^ (CSLA)  Sr.  Nursing 
Kelsey Bess ‐^ (HUM)  So.  Psychology 
Yesenia Betancourt ‐^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Annika Blom ‐#^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Savannah Boone (CSUDH)  Jr.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Abby Borg (HUM)  So.  Kinesiology 
Byley Burton‐Tauzer (HUM)  Sr.  Environmental Systems 
Vanessa Campos ‐^ (CSUDH)  Sr.  Criminal Justice Admin 
Sofia Caparelli ‐^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Communication 
Bridget Carbonneau ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Business 
Taleah Carter ‐^ (CSUDH)  Sr.  Community Health 
Hunter Casperson ‐^ (CHICO)  Jr.  Journalism 
Kayla Ceballos ‐^ (CSUSB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Rhea Chan (HUM)  So.  Child Development and Family Relations 
Victoria Chavez ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Kinesiology 
Niki Clark (HUM)  So.  Undeclared 
Giselle Cruz (CSLA)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Julia Cummings ‐^ (STAN)  Sr.  Psychology/ Biology minor 
Maya Davis (HUM)  So.  Biology 
Alexandra Diaz ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Krista Eberle ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Kinesiology 
Sarah Emigh ‐$#^ (CHICO)  Sr.  Nursing 
Mikaela Enriquez ‐#^ (STAN)  Jr.  Psychology/ Gender Studies minor 
Tana Eri ‐#^ (HUM)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Amanda Faber ‐#^ (CPP)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Kate Farley ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Caitlyn Ferguson (CSUMB)  So.  Kinesiology 
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Kiara Gaines (CSUSM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Kimberly Gamez ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Psychology 
Elise Garcia ‐#^ (CPP)   Jr.  Kinesiology 
Susanna Garcia ‐^ (CHICO)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Emilee Garrett ‐^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Mackenzie Gill ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Psychology 
Kendel Gisin ‐^ (STAN)  So.  Psychology/ Criminal Justice Minor 
Baylee Groom ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  English 
Danya Gutierrez (CSLA)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Julia Hagedorn ‐^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Biology 
Autumn Halvorsen ‐$#^ (STAN)  Sr.  Geology 
Allexxis Hand ‐^ (CSUMB)  Sr.  Biology 
Daesha Harper ‐#^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Marketing 
Sommer Harrington ‐^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Elin Hedstroem ‐^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Global Studies 
Jessica Hernandez ‐^ (CSUSB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Ana Herrera ‐^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  History 
Kaci Holliday ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Psychology / Criminology & Crim Justice Studies 
Julia Horner‐Bell ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Biology 
Alexi Howard (CSUDH)  Jr.  Advertising and Public Relations 
Skyler Hoy ‐#^ (STAN)  Jr.  Public Health Promotion/ Psychology Minor 
Julia Humphreys ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Allison Hung (CPP)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Lauren Inman ‐^ (CSUEB)  Sr.  Industrial Engineering 
Adria Jamieson ‐#^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Maddie Johnson ‐^ (HUM)  So.  Criminology 
Kristine Keller ‐^ (SSU)  Jr.  Business Administration / Sociology 
Devyn Kelley ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Human Development 
Tannin Klunis ‐^ (CSUMB)  So.  Business Admin. 
Tamylin Kwong ‐^ (CSUEB)  Gr.  Business Administration MBA 
Lia Kilgore ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Danielle Landrum ‐^ (CSUSB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Allyssa Larkin ‐^ (CPP)  Jr.  Electrical Engineering 
Maya Lawrence ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Yailene Lemus ‐#^ (CSLA)  Sr.  Natural Science 
Clara Lenihan (HUM)  Sr.  Psychology 
Natalia Leroux ‐^ (CSUMB)  So.  Kinesiology  
Sierra Levy ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Camille Lidster ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Business Administration/Management 
Jessica Llamas ‐^ (CPP)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Nathaly Losada Lucumi (CSUSB)  So.  Criminal Justice 
Carly Luna ‐^ (CSUSB)  Sr.  Communications 
Holly Kaemerle (CSUDH)  Sr.  Negotiation, Conflict Resolution and Peacekeeping 
Jaydn Marquis‐Bush ‐^ (STAN)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Abigail Martinez ‐^ (STAN)  So.  Public Health Promotion 
Heather Matterson (CSLA)  So.  Psychology 
Makenna McAdoo (SSU)  So.  Psychology / Business Administration 
Diana Millan (CSLA)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Sierra Moore ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
Kayla Morales ‐#^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Psychology 
Maleni Morales (CSUMB)  Jr.  Psychology 
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Tori Morton ‐#^ (CPP)  Sr.  Environmental Biology 
Nathalie Munguia ‐^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Psychology 
Molly Murphy ‐#^ (SSU)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Jill Nelsen ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Kekoa Nelson ‐^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Ecology and Environmental Biology 
Linda Nigg (CSUMB)  So.  Psychology 
Obioma Onejeme ‐^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Carly Ortega ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  International Relations, Photojournalism 
Christina Palacios ‐^ (CSUMB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Sarah Paquette (HUM)  So.  Kinesiology 
Morgan Patea (CSLA)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Katelyn Patterson ‐^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Sociology 
Kelsey Pena ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Emelie Peraza ‐^ (CSUSB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Julia Pritchard ‐^ (SSU)  Jr.  Psychology / Kinesiology 
Natalie Reynoso (CSLA)  Jr.  Communications 
Maya Richardson (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Chiara Rigatuso ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Psychology 
Ilena Rivera ‐$#^ (STAN)  Sr.  Public Health Promotion 
Ashley Roskelly ‐^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Human Development 
Patricia Rubio‐Martinez (CSUDH)  Sr.  Special Education Credential 
Anisa Saechao ‐^ (STAN)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Jasmine Safarians ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Alyssa Sanchez ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Human Development 
Clarissa Sanchez ‐#^ (CPP)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Lauren Sanchez ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Communicative Disorders 
Nayeli Sandoval Gallo (CSUMB)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
Sarah Savella (CSUSB)  Sr.  Psychology 
Kylie Schneider ‐^ (SFSU)  Jr.  Communication Studies 
Kaitlyn Searle ‐^ (CSUMB)  Jr.  Psychology 
Alyssa Silva ‐^ (SSU)  Jr.  Psychology / Criminology & Crim Justice Studies 
Hennessy Silva (CSUMB)  Fr.  Kinesiology 
Madeleine Simones (CSUDH)  Sr.  Curriculum and Instruction/Multi‐Subject 
Glory Smith ‐#^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Business 
Jordan Smith ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Kinesiology 
Kirin Smith ‐^ (CSUMB)  Fr.  Kinesiology 
Cassandra Snow ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Psychology 
Riley Spitzer ‐#^ (CSUEB)  Sr.  Business Administration MBA 
AJ Tanner ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Pre‐Nursing 
Sarah Trent (CSLA)  Jr.  Business Marketing 
Brenda Uribe (CSUMB)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Allie Vargas ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Biology 
Briana Vasquez‐Ortiz ‐^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Construction Management 
Sofia Velazquez ‐^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Criminal Justice Administration 
Sydney Vidos ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Cinema 
Emilie Wallin ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Botany 
Valerie Warren ‐^ (CSUSB)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
Brooke Weese (HUM)  So.  Kinesiology 
Sydney Williams ‐^ (CPP)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Sydney Yuen ‐^ (SFSU)  So.  Kinesiology 
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Volleyball (85):                 
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Sophia Anderson ‐$^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Child and Adolescent Development 
Malia Apodaca ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Natural Sciences 
Breyan Ashley (CSUEB)  Jr.  Psychology 
Chelsey Berry (STAN)  Sr.  Communication Studies 
Marlena Billings ‐^ (SFSU)  Jr.  Art Education 
Kylie Brandt ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Liberal Studies 
Rylee Brown ‐#^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Alexa Blunt ‐^ (VB)  Sr.  Post Bac 
Angelina Cabal ‐^ (CSUDH)  So.  Liberal Studies: Early Integrated Teaching 
Eliza Cannon ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Political Science 
Alexis Cardoza ‐$#^ (CSUSB)  Sr.  Psychology 
Isabella Carrion (VB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Brittania Chan ‐^  (CSUDH)  Jr.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Ali Collins ‐#^ (CHICO)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Cassandra Corbett ‐^ (STAN)  So.  Business Administration 
Grecia Cordero Barr (CSUSM)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Carla Crespo ‐#^ (HUM)  Sr.  Social Work 
Kayla De Los Reyes ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Mikayla Diamond ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Psychology 
Zoe DiNardo (CHICO)  So.  Public Health 
Ashley Dittmann (CSLA)  Jr.  Business Management 
Daisy Duke (CPP)  So.  Criminology 
Emily Eaton ‐#^ (SSU)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Alyson Fullbright ‐^ (VB)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Taylor Garcia ‐#^ (SFSU)  Gr.  Education 
Melissa Garciglia ‐^ (CSUSB)  Jr.  Communication 
Gianna Giacomotto (HUM)  So.  Psychology 
Kara Green ‐^ (CSUEB)  So.  Health Sciences 
Kennedy Greenwood ‐#^ (CHICO)  Jr.  Psychology 
Shelby Grubbs ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Communications 
Leilani Hallman ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Kinesiology / Biology 
Micah Hebert ‐#^ (CSUSM)  Gr.  Kinesiology 
Mollin Helfrich ‐^ (VB)  Jr.  Business Admin. 
Kaylie Honberger ‐^ (VB)  Jr.  Business Admin. 
Emma Hirschkorn ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Nursing 
Steena Hubbard ‐^ (CSUEB)  Jr.  Hospitality and Tourism 
Isabella Isaia ‐^ (STAN)  Jr.  Public Health Promotion 
Izzy Issak (SFSU)  So.  History 
Kelley Jacome (CHICO)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Mackenzie Jennings (CSUSM)  Jr.  Psychology 
Payton Jensen ‐^ (SFSU)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Makaela Keeve ‐#^ (CHICO)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Gretta Kirkby ‐#^ (CHICO)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Macy Kirkwood (CSUDH)  Fr.  Psychology 
Abigail Knapp ‐^ (VB)  Jr.  Biology 
Jaden Krist ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Pre‐Business Administration 
Allison Linder ‐^ (CSLA)  Jr.  Biology 
Lenox Loving ‐#^ (HUM)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Kelly Markham ‐#^ (CSUEB)  Sr.  Business Administration 
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Elyse McKinney (HUM)  Jr.  Biology 
Lindsey McLaughlin (HUM)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Natasha Mich ‐^ (STAN)  Sr.  Exercise Science 
Drew Morris ‐$#^ (SFSU)  Gr.  Elementary Education 
Katie Nall (HUM)  So.  Psychology 
Alejandra Negron ‐$^ (CSLA)  Sr.  Biology 
Marlee Nunley ‐^ (CSUSB)  So.  Communication 
Makena Overbey ‐^ (CSUSB)  Jr.  Criminal Justice 
Kaitlyn Patterson (HUM)  So.  Social Work 
Nicole Peery ‐#^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Yisel Perez (STAN)  Sr.  Exercise Science 
Kiana Richardson (SSU)  So.  Biology 
Kiora Ridgeway ‐#^ (CSUSM)  Sr.  Sociology 
Devan Rose ‐#^ (STAN)  Jr.  Public Health Promotion 
Haley Roundtree ‐^ (CSLA)  So.  Business Management 
Jenna Sandall ‐^ (CSUDH)  So.  Business Administration: Human Resources 
Kaili Scott ‐^ (CSUSB)  Sr.  Political Science 
Grace Shepherd ‐^ (CHICO)  So.  Political Science  
Brynn Sherbert ‐^ (CPP)  Sr.  Communication 
Gabrielle Silva (CSUDH)  Fr.  Business Administration: General Business 
Jeshmarie Suarez ‐$#^ (CSLA)  Sr.  Biology 
Mackenzie Sullivan (CPP)  Jr.  Communication 
Macy Thomas ‐^ (HUM)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Sophia Torres ‐#^ (VB)  Sr.  Statistics 
Amy Trephan ‐$#^ (SSU)  So.  Kinesiology 
Jennifer Trephan ‐^ (SSU)  So.  Kinesiology 
Leilia To'omalatai ‐$#^ (CSUSB)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Kaitlan Tucker ‐^ (CPP)  So.  Biology 
Madison Turner ‐^ (CSUSM)  Jr.  Human Development 
Isabella Ultsch (VB)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Kaila Uota ‐^ (VB)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Kea Veenendaal (VB)  So.  Business Admin. 
Renee Wheeler ‐^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Advertising and Public Relations 
Cecilia White ‐^ (CSUDH)  Jr.  Health Care Management 
Riley White (HUM)  So.  Wildlife 
Jane Woodward ‐#^ (CPP)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Kira Zimmerman ‐#^ (CPP)  Jr.  Psychology 
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By school –  

Cal Poly Humboldt (42):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Claire Bareilles ‐#^ (women's soccer)   Sr.   Environmental Resources 
Emily Bath (women's cross country)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Kelsey Bess ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.   Psychology 
Abby Borg (women's soccer)   So.   Kinesiology 
Jordon Bruton ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Pearl Burton (women's cross country)  Sr.  Zoology 
Byley Burton‐Tauzer (women's soccer)   Sr.   Environmental Systems 
Shane Burton ‐^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Computer Science 
Rhea Chan (women's soccer)   So.   Child Development and Family Relations 
Niki Clark (women's soccer)   So.   Undeclared 
Jacob Cotton ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Business Administration 
Carla Crespo ‐#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Social Work 
Maya Davis (women's soccer)  So.   Biology 
Tana Eri ‐#^ (women's soccer)   Sr.   Kinesiology 
Cole Falco ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Forestry 
Michael Gengo ‐^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Physics 
Gianna Giacomotto (volleyball)  So.  Psychology 
Baylee Groom ‐^ (women's soccer)   Jr.   English 
Rosa Granados ‐^ (women's cross country)  Gr.  Social Work 
Devin Hauenstein ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Julia Humphreys ‐^ (women's soccer)   Jr.   Kinesiology 
Maddie Johnson ‐^ (women's soccer)   So.   Criminology 
Andie Kolasinski ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Environmental Resources 
Jaxon Leduc (men's cross country)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Clara Lenihan (women's soccer)   Sr.   Psychology 
Lenox Loving ‐#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Elyse McKinney (volleyball)  Jr.  Biology 
Lindsey McLaughlin (volleyball)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Mica Mills (men's cross country)  Sr.  Wildlife 
Katie Nall (volleyball)  So.  Psychology 
Gou Nitta (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Sarah Paquette (women's soccer)   So.   Kinesiology 
Kaitlyn Patterson (volleyball)  So.  Social Work 
Ian Rusk ‐^ (men's cross country)  Jr.  English 
Motoki Sato ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Macy Thomas ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Dylan Tovani ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Sean Tucker (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Emilie Wallin ‐^ (women's soccer)   Jr.   Botany 
Brooke Weese (women's soccer)   So.   Kinesiology 
Riley White (volleyball)  So.  Wildlife 
Saedy Williamson (women's cross country)  Jr.  Criminology 
 
Cal Poly Pomona (28):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Jordan Aldama ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Psychology 
Phoebe Amaro (women's soccer)  So.  Animal Health Science 
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Emma Barrow ‐^ (women's soccer)  Grad  Public Administration 
Kylie Brandt ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Liberal Studies 
Bridget Carbonneau ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Business 
Mikayla Diamond ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Psychology 
Daisy Duke (volleyball)  So.  Criminology 
Krista Eberle ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Amanda Faber ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Elise Garcia ‐#^ (women's soccer)   Jr.  Kinesiology 
Oscar Griehsel Facey (men's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Allison Hung (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Garrett Jensen (men's soccer)  Sr.  Biology 
Allyssa Larkin ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Electrical Engineering 
Jessica Llamas ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Pele Martinez (men's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Tori Morton ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Environmental Biology 
Gideon Pichardo (men's cross country)  So.  Animal Science 
Jerry Ramirez ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Clarissa Sanchez ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Vincent Sarino ‐^ (men's cross country)  So.  Kinesiology 
Brynn Sherbert ‐^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Communication 
Cassandra Snow ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology 
Mackenzie Sullivan (volleyball)  Jr.  Communication 
Kaitlan Tucker ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Biology 
Sydney Williams ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Jane Woodward ‐#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Kira Zimmerman ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Psychology 
 
Cal State Dominguez Hills (28):             
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Kelly Almazan ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Community Health 
Bella Amezcua ‐$#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Medical Technology 
Hillary Barragan ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Savannah Boone (women's soccer)  Jr.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Rylee Brown ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Angelina Cabal ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Liberal Studies: Early Integrated Teaching 
Vanessa Campos ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Criminal Justice Admin 
Taleah Carter ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Community Health 
Brittania Chan ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
Dylan DeBaldo (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Admin: Marketing Management 
David DeNiz (men's soccer)  So.  Undeclared 
Alfredo Garcia ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Physical Education: Fitness Director 
Jerry Hernandez (men's soccer)  Sr.  Political Science 
Alexi Howard (women's soccer)  Jr.  Advertising and Public Relations 
Holly Kaemerle (women's soccer)  Sr.  Negotiation, Conflict Resolution and Peacekeeping 
Macy Kirkwood (volleyball)  Fr.  Psychology 
Kyle Littman ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Criminal Justice Administration 
Spencer Myers ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Physical Education: Teaching 
Kekoa Nelson ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Ecology and Environmental Biology 
Nicole Peery ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Patricia Rubio‐Martinez (women's soccer)  Sr.  Special Education Credential 
Jenna Sandall ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Business Administration: Human Resources 
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Gabrielle Silva (volleyball)  Fr.  Business Administration: General Business 
Madeleine Simones (women's soccer)  Sr.  Curriculum and Instruction/Multi‐Subject Credential 
Sofia Velazquez ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Criminal Justice Administration 
Renee Wheeler ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Advertising and Public Relations 
Cecilia White ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Health Care Management 
Sean Williams (men's soccer)  So.  Pre‐Physical Therapy 
 
Cal State East Bay (29):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Andrea Aborqui ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Breyan Ashley ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Psychology 
Annika Blom ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
John Robert Bradshaw ‐^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Educational Technology MS 
Trevor Brown ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Sofia Caparelli ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Communication 
Mateo DiDomenico ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Claire Fisher ‐#^ (women's cross country)  Gr.  Early Childhood Education MS 
Joshua Gaeckle ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Business Administration 
Kara Green ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Health Sciences 
Peter Hawken (men's soccer)  So.  Economics 
Ana Herrera ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  History 
Jack Hikido (men's soccer)  Jr.  Political Science 
Steena Hubbard ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Hospitality and Tourism 
Lauren Inman ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Industrial Engineering 
Go Ishizaki (men's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Tamylin Kwong ‐^ (women's soccer)  Gr.  Business Administration MBA 
Maya Lawrence ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Kelly Markham ‐^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Daniil Menshikov (men's soccer)  So.  Business Administration 
Kayla Morales ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Amanda Navarro ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Sociology 
Jill Nelsen ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Kelsey Pena ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Alex Rendereos ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Criminal Justice 
Jordan Smith ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Riley Spitzer ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration MBA 
Briana Vasquez‐Ortiz ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Construction Management 
Chase Worthen ‐^ (women's cross country)  Gr.  Special Education MS 
Briana Vasquez‐Ortiz (women's soccer)  Jr.  Construction Management 
 
Cal State LA (31):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Giselle Alvarado ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Malia Apodaca ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Natural Sciences 
Kaelah Basurto ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  English 
Faith Baumgartner ‐$#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Nursing 
Eliza Cannon ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Political Science 
Jose Covarrubias (men's soccer)  Jr.  Sociology 
Giselle Cruz (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Ashley Dittmann (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Management 
David Elizaga (men's soccer)  Sr.  Mechanical Engineering 
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Arvine Esteva ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Marketing 
Kimberly Gamez ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology 
Manuel Garcia (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Hector Leon Gaspar ‐#^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Electrical Engineering 
Daniel Gonzalez (men's cross country)  Sr.  Criminal Justice 
Shelby Grubbs ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Communications 
Danya Gutierrez (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Simon Johansen (men's soccer)  So.  Computer Science 
Yailene Lemus ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Natural Science 
Allison Linder ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Biology 
Heather Matterson (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology 
Diana Millan (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Alejandra Negron ‐$^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Biology 
Anton Olofsson ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Business Management 
Morgan Patea (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Natalie Reynoso (women's soccer)  Jr.  Communications 
Lucas Rosales (men's soccer)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
Haley Roundtree ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Business Management 
Lauren Sanchez ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Communicative Disorders 
Carl Solli ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Jeshmarie Suarez ‐$#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Biology 
Sarah Trent (women's soccer)  Jr.  Business Marketing 
 
Cal State Monterey Bay (41):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Ryan Anderson (men's soccer)  So.  Business Admin.  
George Aquino Gonzalez ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Alexa Blunt ‐^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Post Bac 
Isabella Carrion (volleyball)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Spencer Cochran (men's cross country)  So.  Cinematic Arts 
Luis Contreras (men's cross country)  So.  Humanities and Communication 
Alexandra Diaz ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Kate Farley ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Connor Farrow (men's cross country)  So.  Biology 
Caitlyn Ferguson (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology  
Alyson Fullbright ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Nathan Garcia (men's cross country)  Jr.  Psychology 
Miguel Guerrero ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Humanities and Communication 
Luke Hamocon (men's soccer)  So.  Business Admin.  
Allexxis Hand ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Biology 
Mollin Helfrich ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Pedro Hernandez ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Kinesiology  
Kaylie Honberger ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Lia Kilgore ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Abigail Knapp ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Biology 
Tannin Klunis ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Business Admin.  
Natalia Leroux ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology  
Sierra Levy ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Hannah Marin ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Maleni Morales (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Linda Nigg (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology 
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Colin O'Mahony ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology  
Ashley O'Toole ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Christina Palacios ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology  
Brooke Roy ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Maya Richardson (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Jasmine Safarians ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology  
Nayeli Sandoval Gallo (women's soccer)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
Kaitlyn Searle ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Hennessy Silva (women's soccer)  Fr.  Kinesiology  
Kirin Smith ‐^ (women's soccer)  Fr.  Kinesiology  
Sophia Torres ‐#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Statistics 
Isabella Ultsch (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Kaila Uota ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Admin.  
Brenda Uribe (women's soccer)  Sr.  Kinesiology  
Kea Veenendaal (volleyball)  So.  Business Admin. 
 
Cal State San Bernardino (21):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Marissa Angulo ‐^ (women's cross country)  So.  Kinesiology 
Miranda Avila ‐#^ (women's cross country)  So.  Undeclared 
Alexis Cardoza ‐$#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Psychology 
Kayla Ceballos ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Melissa Garciglia ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Communication 
Neil Gillies ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Environmental Studies 
Jessica Hernandez ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Tanner Knorr ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Accounting/Finance 
Danielle Landrum ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Nathaly Losada Lucumi (women's soccer)  So.  Criminal Justice 
Carly Luna ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Communications 
Savannah Milner ‐^ (women's cross country)  So.  Nursing 
Marlee Nunley ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Communication 
Makena Overbey ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Criminal Justice 
Emelie Peraza ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Juan Carlos Rodriguez (men's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Sarah Savella (women's soccer)  Sr.  Psychology 
Kaili Scott ‐^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Political Science 
Leilia To'omalatai ‐$#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Jeronimo Valdepena ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Valerie Warren ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
 
Cal State San Marcos (39):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Sarah Aragon ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Hannah Arcala ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Mariana Beltran‐Picos ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Yesenia Betancourt ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Trevor Boaz ‐^ (men's cross country)  Jr.  Communication 
Daria Bonds ‐^ (women's cross country)  Sr.  Applied Physics 
David Bonds ‐^ (men's cross country)  Jr.  Software Engineering 
Grecia Cordero Barr (volleyball)  Sr.  Biological Science 
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Kayla De Los Reyes ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Clarissa Garcia ‐#^ (women's cross country)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Emilee Garrett ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Kiara Gaines (women's soccer)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Grace Handler ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Micah Hebert ‐#^ (volleyball)  Gr.  Kinesiology 
Elin Hedstroem ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Global Studies 
Cameron Iniguez‐Reyes (men's cross country)  Jr.  Criminology and Justice Studies 
Adria Jamieson ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Mackenzie Jennings (volleyball)  Jr.  Psychology 
Jacob Johnston ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Makayla Jones ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Human Development 
Devyn Kelley ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Human Development 
Renee Laurenzana (women's cross country)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Erin MacNeil (women's cross country)  Sr.  Biological Science 
Jesus Mentado (men's soccer)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Ana Mercado ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Luz Mercado ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Economics 
Sierra Moore ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Liberal Studies 
Riley Patterson (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Ruben Pina (men's cross country)  Jr.  Political Science 
Kevin Reyes Cardenas ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Human Development 
Kiora Ridgeway ‐#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Sociology 
Ashley Roskelly ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Human Development 
Juan Salazar (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Alyssa Sanchez ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Human Development 
Natalie Schroeder (women's cross country)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Alyse Sibley ‐^ (women's cross country)  Sr.  Speech Language Pathology 
Corbin Thaete ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Computer Science 
Madison Turner ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Human Development 
Shea Vavra (men's cross country)  Sr.  Human Development 
 
Chico State (24):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Esmeralda Aguayo Ruiz ‐^ (w. cross country)  So.  Interior Architecture 
Wyatt Baxter ‐$#^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Public Administration 
Hunter Casperson ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Journalism 
Ali Collins ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Zoe DiNardo (volleyball)  So.  Public Health 
Gracie Dupuis ‐^ (women's cross country)  So.  Exercise Physiology 
Sarah Emigh ‐$#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Nursing 
Susanna Garcia ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Mackenzie Gill ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology 
Kennedy Greenwood ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Psychology 
Matthew Herrera ‐$# (men's cross country)  Sr.  Master's in Kinesiology 
Emma Hirschkorn ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Nursing 
Kelley Jacome (volleyball)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Donovan Jackson ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Master's in Education 
Makaela Keeve ‐#^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Gretta Kirkby ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
Avery Lambrite (women's cross country)  Jr.  Exercise Physiology 
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Camille Lidster ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Business Administration/Management   
Anais Mayo ‐#^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Political Science 
Cooper Renteria (men's soccer)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Noah Ross (men's soccer)  So.  Business Administration/Entrepreneurship     
Hannah Ryan ‐^ (women's cross country)  So.  Kinesiology 
Grace Shepherd ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Political Science      
Dylan White ‐^ (men's cross country)  So.  Criminal Justice & Psychology   
 
San Francisco State (32):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Yousef Alenezi (men's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology 
Andres Alfaro ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Undeclared 
Sophia Anderson ‐$^ (SFSU)  Sr.  Child and Adolescent Development (Early Childhood) 
Marlena Billings (volleyball)  Jr.  Art Education 
Kayta Candray ‐^ (women's cross country)  So.  Biology 
Gustavo Ferrari (men's soccer)  Jr.  Criminal Justice & Psychology 
Taylor Garcia ‐#^ (volleyball)  Gr.  Education 
Julia Hagedorn ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Biology 
Daesha Harper ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Marketing 
Sommer Harrington ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Izzy Issak (volleyball)  So.  History 
Payton Jensen (volleyball)  Jr.  Kinesiology 
Markus Just ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Management 
Mason Kealy ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Business Administration 
London Lombana ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  BECA 
Stephanie Martinez ‐^ (women's cross country)  Gr.  Kinesiology 
Drew Morris ‐$#^ (volleyball)  Gr.  Elementary Education 
Nathalie Munguia ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Psychology 
Obioma Onejeme ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Erik Ornelas ‐^ (men's soccer)  Sr.  Visual Communication Design 
Carly Ortega ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  International Relations, Photojournalism 
Katelyn Patterson ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Sociology 
Kylie Schneider ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Communication Studies 
Glory Smith ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business 
AJ Tanner ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Pre‐Nursing 
Finn Tyvoll ‐^ (men's cross country)  So.  Kinesiology 
Gary Valle ‐^ (men's cross country)  So.  Biology 
Allie Vargas ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Biology 
Sydney Vidos ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Cinema 
Lucas Virgil ‐#^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Kinesiology 
Bailey Williams ‐^ (men's cross country)  So.  Psychology 
Justin Wolfe (men's soccer)  So.  Pre‐Kinesiology 
Sydney Yuen ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
 
Sonoma State (21):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Victoria Chavez ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology 
Emily Eaton ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Derik Engebretsen (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration (MBA) 
Brian Field ‐^ (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration/Economics 
Leilani Hallman ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Kinesiology / Biology 
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Jason Hernandez ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Criminology & Criminal Justice Studies 
Kaci Holliday ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology / Criminology & Crim Justice Studies 
Julia Horner‐Bell ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Biology 
Kristine Keller ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration / Sociology 
Jaden Krist ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Pre‐Business Administration 
Amber Lanza ‐^ (women's cross country)  So.  Biology 
Makenna McAdoo ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology / Business Administration 
Molly Murphy ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Timothy Phillips ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Economics 
Julia Pritchard ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology / Kinesiology 
Kiana Richardson ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Biology 
Chiara Rigatuso ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology 
Bryan Rosales Recinos (men's soccer)  So.  Kinesiology / Spanish 
Alyssa Silva ‐^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology / Criminology & Crim Justice Studies 
Amy Trephan ‐$#^ (volleyball)  So.  Kinesiology 
Jennifer Trephan ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Kinesiology 
 
Stanislaus State (22):                   
Student‐Athlete (sport)  Year  Major/Minor 
Moises Benavides ‐^ (men's cross country)  Sr.  Public Health Promotion 
Chelsey Berry (volleyball)  Sr.  Communication Studies 
Iris Carrillo ‐^ (women's cross country)  Sr.  Social Sciences, double major: Gender Studies 
Cassandra Corbett ‐^ (volleyball)  So.  Business Administration 
Julia Cummings ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Psychology/ Biology minor 
Kaela Dishion ‐^ (women's cross country)  Jr.  Psychology, double major: Economics 
Mikaela Enriquez ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Psychology/ Gender Studies minor 
Kendel Gisin ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Psychology/ Criminal Justice Minor 
Daniel Gomez ‐^ (men's soccer)  So.  Business Administration 
Autumn Halvorsen ‐$#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Geology 
Skyler Hoy ‐#^ (women's soccer)  Jr.  Public Health Promotion/ Psychology Minor 
Isabella Isaia ‐^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Public Health Promotion 
Jaydn Marquis‐Bush ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Master's in Business Administration 
Abigail Martinez ‐^ (women's soccer)  So.  Public Health Promotion 
Natasha Mich ‐^ (volleyball)  Sr.  Exercise Science 
Jesus Nunez Cortez ‐^ (men's soccer)  Grad.  Master's in Public Administration 
Yisel Perez (volleyball)  Sr.  Exercise Science 
Cesar Ponce Borunda (men's soccer)  Jr.  Business Administration 
Ilena Rivera ‐$#^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Public Health Promotion 
Devan Rose ‐#^ (volleyball)  Jr.  Public Health Promotion 
Anisa Saechao ‐^ (women's soccer)  Sr.  Business Administration 
Andrew Vazquez (men's cross country)  Sr.  Biology 
 


